Direct Debit Form

Thank you for supporting Love Musgrove

Once completed, please return this form to:

Love Musgrove, Musgrove Park Hospital, Taunton, Somerset, TA1 5DA.

Or email to: fundraising@tst.nhs.uk



Personal Details	
Title: First Name: Surr	name:
Address:	
Postcode: Tel:	Email:
Direct Debit	Please pay FastPay Ltd Re Taunton & Somerset NHS Foundation Trust General Charitable Funds t/a Love Musgrove Direct Debits from the account detailed in this instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee.
Service user number: 2 5 8 5 7 5 I would like to give: Monthly / Annually (please delete as necessary)	I understand that this instruction may remain with FastPay Ltd Re Taunton & Somerset
Donation amount of (please tick) \$\Begin{array}{c} \police{1} \\ \text{£3} & \Begin{array}{c} \police{1} \\ \text{£5} & \Begin{array}{c} \police{1} \\ \text{£10} & \text{6} \\ \text{5} & \Begin{array}{c} \police{1} \\ \text{6} & \text{6} \\ \text{7} & \text{6} \\ \text{7} & \text{7} \\ \text{7} \\ \text{7} & \text{7} \\ \text	NHS Foundation Trust General Charitable Funds t/a Love Musgrove and, if so, details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society.
Other £	Signature Date
Starting from 1 st	The direct debit guarantee
(please state month you would like the first donation to go out from your account) Donation to (please tick) Better Everywhere Fund	This Guarantee is offered by all Banks and Building Societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits.
Other Ward/Department	 If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct Debit, FastPay Ltd Re Taunton & Somerset NHS Foundation Trust General Charitable Funds t'a Love Musgrove will notify you five working days in advance of your account being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request FastPay Ltd Re Taunton & Somerset NHS Foundation Trust General Charitable Funds t'a Love Musgrove to collect a payment, confirmation of the amount and date will be given to you at the time of the request. If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit by FastPay Ltd Re Taunton & Somerset NHS Foundation Trust General Charitable Funds t'a Love Musgrove or your Bank or Building Society, you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society. If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you must pay it back when FastPay Ltd Re Taunton & Somerset NHS Foundation Trust General Charitable Funds t/a Love Musgrove asks you to.
Bank/Building Society account number Branch Sort Code To the manager:	
Bank/Building society name: Address: Post Code:	
1 dst douc.	You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply contacting your Bank or Building Society. Written confirmation may be required. Please also notify us.
Gift Aid Declaration By using Gift Aid you can increase the value of your gift to Love Musgrove by 25%, and, if you are a higher rate taxpayer, you can claim additional tax relief on your self-assessment tax return. For us to claim, please include your full name and address in the box at the top of this form. Yes, I want to Gift Aid my donation and any donations I made in the future or have made in the past four years. Signature: Date: I am a UK taxpayer and understand that if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations that tax year it is my responsibility to pay the difference. Please notify Love Musgrove if your circumstances change.	
Hear from Love Musgrove We'd love to keep you up-to-date with everything going on at Love Musgrove, including campaigns, appeals and events. In order for you to hear from us, we will need to keep your information on our database. We will use it to contact you about the work of Love Musgrove in line with our Privacy Policy, which can be found at www.lovemusgrove.org.uk . Love Musgrove will not share your data with any third parties unless there is a legal reason to do so. You can change your mind at any time by contacting us on 01823 344437 or fundraising@tst.nhs.uk . I am happy to hear from Love Musgrove by (tick all that apply) Benail Post (Please make sure you have included your email and/or address in the box at the top of this form.)	



